

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27899-27900/2010

CHANDRA BHUSHAN VARANDANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 12/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 9.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj